

Product Name: Nabisco 100% Whole Grain Wheat Triple Berry Newtons
Manufacturer Code: 555416171
Availability: Walmart, Amazon

Allergens & Warnings:
CONTAINS: WHEAT & SOY



Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size	00044000046491
Servings Per Container	10.0
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	100.0 Cal
Calories From Fat	15.0 Cal
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 1.5g	2%
Saturated Fat 0.0 g	0.0
Trans Fat 0.0 g	
Cholesterol 0.0 mg	0.0
Sodium 95.0 mg	4.0
Potassium 40.0 mg	1.0
Total Carbohydrate 21g	7%
Dietary Fiber 3.0 g	12.0
Sugars 12.0 g	
Protein < 1.0 g	
Vitamin A	0.0
Vitamin C	0.0
Calcium	0.0
Iron	0.0

Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, INVERT SUGAR, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA AND/OR PALM AND/OR PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), APPLE POWDER, SOLUBLE CORN FIBER, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, STRAWBERRY PUREE, BLUEBERRY PUREE, RASPBERRY PUREE, OAT FIBER, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, RESISTANT CORN MALTODEXTRIN, CITRIC ACID, PECTIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT, BAKING SODA, SODIUM CITRATE, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE ADDED TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (RED 40, BLUE 1), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

Product Name: Nabisco 100% Whole Grain Wheat Triple Berry Newtons
Manufacturer Code: 555416171

 **Your product is compliant!**

For future reference and report documentation, enter the brand, product name, and then print.

Brand:

Product:

 Print

Nutrition Facts

Competitive Snack
Whole Grain rich item
 A whole grain is not the first ingredient, but the vendor has confirmed that the product is 51% or more whole grain by weight.

Serving Size	29	<input type="radio"/>	Ounces
		<input checked="" type="radio"/>	Grams (Use grams where available)
Servings Per Container	1		
Calories Per Serving	100	Calories from Fat	15
<hr/>			
Total Fat (g)	1.5		
Saturated Fat (g)	0		
Trans Fat (g)	0		
Sodium (mg)	95		
Sugars (g)	11		
<hr/>			

	Elementary School	Compliant
	Middle/High School	Compliant

Elementary School	Middle/High School
≤ 35% calories from fat.	≤ 35% calories from fat.
< 10% calories from saturated fat	< 10% calories from saturated fat
≤ 35% sugar by weight	≤ 35% sugar by weight
< 0.5 grams trans fat per serving	< 0.5 grams trans fat per serving
≤ 200 milligrams sodium	≤ 200 milligrams sodium
≤ 175 calories per item/container	≤ 200 calories per item/container